
2020 Titletown Showdown
Showmanship

PeeWee

Name Grade Heat Placing
1 Cailan Alley PW 1 Trophy
2 Kylie Arnett PW 1 Trophy
3 Grady Fletcher PW 1 Trophy

2020 Titletown Showdown
Showmanship

Grades 4-6

Name Grade Heat Placing
1 Caden Alley 4 1 -
2 Landon Fletcher 4 1 -
3 Paige Lyle 4 1 7
4 Nathan Walker 4 1 1
5 Alley Staines 5 1 4
6 Jerry Baldree 6 1 -
7 Brody Bennett 6 2 2
8 Carson Sinclair 6 2 3
9 Savanna Yates 6 2 -

10 Jalie Montgomery 6 2 6
11 Henry Stone 6 2 5

2020 Titletown Showdown
Showmanship

Grades 7-9

Name Grade Heat Placing
1 Kinley Arnett 7 1 -
2 Bryce Baldree 7 1 7
3 Channing Coone 7 1 6
6 Lauryn Edwards 7 1 1
7 Braylynn Moore 7 1 -
8 Wade Ross 7 1 -
9 Natalie Taylor 7 1 -

10 Layton Zipperer 7 2 -
11 Abigael Grubbs 8 2 2
12 Ellie Taylor 8 2 3
13 Layne Taylor 8 2 -
14 Lacey Montgomery 8 2 -
15 Jessie Blair 9 2 -
16 Bree Kelley 9 3 -
17 Hallie Lott 9 3 4
18 Tucker Rigdon 9 3 5
19 Preston Sinclair 9 3 8
20 Maggie Spell 9 3 -
21 Landen Zipperer 9 3 -

2020 Titletown Showdown
Showmanship
Grades 10-12



Name Grade Heat Placing
1 Abbey Barnes 10 1 5
2 Alainey Breaux 10 1 3
3 Annale Claxton 10 1 2
4 Christie Deariso 10 1 -
5 Peyton Gwines 10 1 -
6 Anastin Herring 10 1 -
7 Owen Nichols 10 1 -
8 Maycie Rowell 10 2 -
9 Kathryn Williams 10 2 -

10 Lily Baldree 11 2 -
11 Logan Bennett 11 2 7
12 Jim Carden 11 2 -
13 Kate Day 11 2 1
14 Summer Edwards 11 2 4
15 Luci Neal 11 3 -
16 Luke Nichols 11 3 -
17 Austin Sinclair 11 3 9
18 Kamren Yaughn 11 3 6
19 Anniston Hall 12 3 8



2020 Titletown Showdown
Class 1 - Registered

Name Tattoo Tag DOB Placing
Natalie Taylor 51H 3080 5/18/2020 1
Kate Day 409H 4/22/2020 2
Kate Day 448H 4/10/2020 3

2020 Titletown Showdown
Class 2 - Registered

Name Tattoo Tag DOB Placing
Summer Edwards 2001 2/25/20 2
Layne Taylor 53H 3079 3/1/2020 3
Ellie Taylor E62H 03/03/2020 1
Layne Taylor 100H 3069 3/25/2020 4

2020 Titletown Showdown
Class 3 - Registered

Name Tattoo Tag DOB Placing
Kenna Corbett 150H9 1/12/2020 1
Hallie Lott 101 H 1/12/2020 4
Peyton Gwines 9H 138 1/15/2020 2
Anastin Herring 595H 1/17/20 3
Caden Alley 6590 6590 01/22/20 5

2019 Titletown Showdown
Class 4 - Registered

Name Tattoo Tag DOB Placing
Abbey Barnes 5173 173 11/01/2019 5
Ellie Taylor 9310 11/8/2019 3
Kamren Yaughn 3G 3226 11/11/2019 4
Tucker Rigdon SLBL171G 11/15/2019 2
Hallie Lott 100G 11/18/2019 1

2020 Titletown Showdown
Class 5 - Registered

Name Tattoo Tag DOB Placing
Alainey Breaux 925G 10/9/2019 1
Christe Deariso 9535 2350 10/14/2019 3
Kinley Arnett 7G 31 10/16/2019 5
Nathan Walker DCCA 228 228 10/18/2019 4
Lauryn Edwards G405 2803 10/21/2019 2

2020 Titletown Showdown
Class 6 - Registered

Name Tattoo Tag DOB Placing
Natalie Taylor 155G 3070 8/1/2019 2
Bree Kelley 9115G 9/2/2019 3



Nathan Walker BS 1901 1901 9/5/2019 1

2019 Titletown Showdown
Class 7 - Registered

Name Tattoo Tag DOB Placing
Kate Day 611G 2/16/2019 1
Hallie Lott 790G 1/28/2019 3
Anastin Herring 421G 17 1/29/2019 2
Bree Kelley 108G 3/25/2019 4

Registered Divison Champion
Grand Champion
Alainey Breaux Class 5
Reserve Champion
Kate Day Class 7 
3rd Overall
Natalie Taylor Class 1

2020 Titletown Showdown
Class 9 - Commercial

Name Tattoo Tag DOB Weight Placing
Lauryn Edwards 2802 638 1
Abigael Grubbs 1130 716 2
Christie Deariso 23 2349 738 3
Channing Coone 29 746 4

2020 Titletown Showdown
Class 10 - Commercial

Name Tattoo Tag DOB Weight Placing
Lacey Montgomery 756 2
Lily Baldree 2617 2617 796 4
Savanna Yates 2357 2357 810 5
Paige Lyle 3225 828 3
Summer Edwards G108 3207 852 1

2020 Titletown Showdown
Class 11 - Commercial

Name Tattoo Tag DOB Weight Placing
Luke Nichols 37 870 3
Alley Staines 2198 2198 880 2
Owen Nichols 33 888 5
Caden Alley GRG086H 2841 944 1
Wade Ross 2883 2883 986 4

2020 Titletown Showdown
Class 12 - Commercial

Name Tattoo Tag DOB Weight Placing



Abbey Barnes 3452 3452 1010 3
Luci Neal LMJ3G 3188 1035 2
Annale Claxton 201 2654 1155 1

Commercial Divison Champion
Grand Champion

Summer Edwards
Reserve Champion

Annale Claxton
3rd Overall

Lauryn Edwards

2020 Titletown Showdown
Top 5 Overall Heifers

Supreme
Alainey Breaux
Reserve Supreme
Summer Edwards
3rd Overall
Kate Day
4th Overall
Natalie Taylor
5th Overall
Annale Claxton



2020 Titletown Showdown
Steers Class 1

Name Tag Tattoo Weight Placing
Landen Zipperer 694 2
Landon Fletcher 32 736 1
Jerry Baldree 2619 2619 738 3

2020 Titletown Showdown
Steers Class 2

Name Tag Tattoo Weight Placing
Braylynn Moore 2881 GA2881 804 6
Jim Carden 2753 2753 808 3
Lacey Montgomery 812 4
Preston Sinclair 2613 2613 838 1
Maycie Rowell 3512 856 5
Annale Claxton 21 2165 876 2

2020 Titletown Showdown
Steers Class 3

Name Tag Tattoo Weight Placing
Owen Nichols 34 910 7
Jalie Montgomery 914 5
Carson Sinclair 2612 2612 922 2
Summer Edwards 87 3187 924 3
Luke Nichols 36 944 6
Kathryn Williams 3412 3412 948 4
Anniston Hall 2 3202 956 1

2020 Titletown Showdown
Steers Class 4

Name Tag Tattoo Weight Placing
Bryce Baldree 2618 2618 976 5
Peyton Gwines 3450 113450 976 2
Lily Baldree 2615 2615 980 7
Maggie Spell 21 2167 1015 6
Brody Bennett BB1 2359 1020 1
Summer Edwards 88 3188 1040 3
Alley Staines 2199 2199 1040 4

2020 Titletown Showdown
Steers Class 5

Name Tag Tattoo Weight Placing
Henry Stone 1070 3
Layton Zipperer 1080 4
Maggie Spell 21 2166 1085 5
Austin Sinclair 2614 2614 1105 2
Logan Bennett LB1 2358 1175 1



2020 Titletown Showdown
Steers Class 6

Name Tag Tattoo Weight Placing
Alainey Breaux 41 1185 4
Jessie Blair MB 4 2354 1190 3
JaDee Barber 8400031442112559 1200 1
Nathan Walker 3196 3196 1215 5
Annale Claxton 21 2168 1295 2

Top 5 Overall Steers
Supreme Champion
Anniston Hall
Reserve Champion
Carson Sinclair
3rd Overall
JaDee Barber
4th Overall
Annale Claxton
5th Overall
Landon Fletcher


